
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(1) 5853/13 

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : LOWER DIVISION CLERK
Name of Department :    Various Department
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 31.03.2018 

No. of Vacancies reported : 5 Fresh +2 NJD  
Date of Advice
No. of vacancies remaining

:
: 

30.05.2018
Nil

PENDING  TURNS 
THROWN OUT
NCA 

:  
:

Nil
Nil

NJD
TPO

:
:

Nil
1)  MR  XCVIII  88 E/T/B
2)  MR  XCVIII 90 OBC
3)  MR  XCVIII  92 ST
4)  MR  XCVIII  94 LC/AI
5)  MR  XCVIII  96 M
6)  MR  XCVIII 98  E/T/B
7)  MR  XCVIII  100 V
8)  MR  XCIX  2 E/T/B
9)  MR  XCIX 4 SC

Main Rotation stands at  MR XCIX  5 OC already filled

Sl.
No

Name & Address Rank
No Community

Rotation as approved
by the  Commission

Remarks

1 SARATHKRISHNAN G
SARAVANALAYAM, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY,KOLLAM, 
EDAKKULANGARA/690523

984 ­­  NJD compensation 
to MR XCVI 7 OC 

IRRIGATION (HQ)

2 AJITHA C A
TC 9/1518, ANANTHA BHAVAN 
SASTHAMANGALAM,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 69010

S/L
SC­
42

SC­SEMMAN NJD compensation 
to MR XCVII 12 SC 

IRRIGATION (HQ)

3 SARITHA S L
KULANGARA HOUSE, 
AYIRAKUZHY 
CHITHARA,KOLLAM, 
AYIRAKUZHY P O

995 EZHAVA MR XCVIII 88 
E/T/B TPO now 
satisfied 

HSE (HQ)

4 DEEPUKUMAR R
ROHINI BHAVAN, NOCHIYOOR
CHENKAL, CHENKAL P O
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695132

LPE
308

LPE 450 INDUSTRIES &
COMMERCE (HQ)

5 REMYA A
REMYA BHAVANAM, PEROOR, 
KOLLAM, T K M C PO, 691005

1034 OBC­CHETTIES MR XCVIII 90 OBC  
TPO now satisfied

GENERAL EDUCATION

MR XCIX 6 M TPO  TO KEEP 50% RULE



6 SARATH K S
SREE SAILAM, PERUMKADAVILA,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695124

987 ­­ MR XCIX 7 OC  LAND REVENUE

MR XCIX 8 LC/AI  TPO  TO KEEP 50% RULE

7 ADARSH G S
SREELAKSHMI, GVRA­6, T/C 
3/342(1), 
MUTTADA,THIRUVANANTHAPU
RAM, MUTTADA P O, PIN­695025

992 ­­  MR XCIX 9 OC  MUNICIPAL COMMON
SERVICE

OC/BC Position

OC BC DA NJD LPE TOTAL
LV HI LD/CP

Previous 378 378 9 9 9 529 87 1399

Present 2 2 ­ ­ ­ 2 1 7

Grand 
Total

380 380 9 9 9 531 88 1406

Details of Unfilled Turns    of communities
NIL

              For District Officer,
 Kerala Public Service Commission.


	Various Department
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	--
	NJD compensation to MR XCVI 7 OC
	SC-SEMMAN
	NJD compensation to MR XCVII 12 SC
	EZHAVA
	MR XCVIII 88 E/T/B TPO now satisfied
	LPE 450
	OBC-CHETTIES
	MR XCVIII 90 OBC TPO now satisfied
	MR XCIX 7 OC
	--
	MR XCIX 9 OC
	OC
	BC
	DA
	NJD
	LPE
	TOTAL
	LV
	HI
	LD/CP
	378
	378
	9
	9
	9
	529
	87
	1399
	2
	2
	-
	-
	-
	2
	1

	7
	380
	380
	9
	9
	9
	531
	88
	1406




