KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(1) 5853/13

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : LOWER DIVISION CLERK
Name of Department : Various Department

Date of receipt of reporting the

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 5 Fresh +2 NJD
Date of Advice : 30.05.2018

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

31.03.2018

THROWN OUT : Nil NCA : Nil NJD : Nil

TPO : 1) MR XCVIII 88 E/T/B

2) MR XCVIII 90 OBC
3) MR XCVIII 92 ST
4) MR XCVIII 94 LC/AI
5) MR XCVIII 96 M
6) MR XCVIII 98 E/T/B

7) MR XCVIII 100 V 8) MR XCIX 2 E/T/B 9) MR XCIX 4 SC

Main Rotation stands at MR XCIX 5 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
1	SARATHKRISHNAN G SARAVANALAYAM, KARUNAGAPPALLY,KOLLAM, EDAKKULANGARA/690523	984	-	NJD compensation to MR XCVI 7 OC	IRRIGATION (HQ)		
2	AJITHA C A TC 9/1518, ANANTHA BHAVAN SASTHAMANGALAM, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 69010	S/L SC- 42	SC-SEMMAN	NJD compensation to MR XCVII 12 SC	IRRIGATION (HQ)		
3	SARITHA S L KULANGARA HOUSE, AYIRAKUZHY CHITHARA,KOLLAM, AYIRAKUZHY P O	995	EZHAVA	MR XCVIII 88 E/T/B TPO now satisfied	HSE (HQ)		
4	DEEPUKUMAR R ROHINI BHAVAN, NOCHIYOOR CHENKAL, CHENKAL P O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695132	LPE 308		LPE 450	INDUSTRIES & COMMERCE (HQ)		
5	REMYA A REMYA BHAVANAM, PEROOR, KOLLAM, T K M C PO, 691005	1034	OBC-CHETTIES	MR XCVIII 90 OBC TPO now satisfied	GENERAL EDUCATION		
	MR XCIX 6 M TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE						

6	SARATH K S SREE SAILAM, PERUMKADAVILA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695124	987		MR XCIX 7 OC	LAND REVENUE				
	MR XCIX 8 LC/AI TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE								
7	ADARSH G S SREELAKSHMI, GVRA-6, T/C 3/342(1), MUTTADA,THIRUVANANTHAPU RAM, MUTTADA P O, PIN-695025	992		MR XCIX 9 OC	MUNICIPAL COMMON SERVICE				

OC/BC Position

	ОС	ВС	DA			NJD	LPE	TOTAL
			LV	HI	LD/CP	ענאו	LFE	101/11
Previous	378	378	9	9	9	529	87	1399
Present	2	2	-	-	-	2	1	7
Grand Total	380	380	9	9	9	531	88	1406

Details of Unfilled Turns of communities
NIL

For District Officer, Kerala Public Service Commission.